ΒALCONIES - GLASS BALUSTRADE RAILS
INnovationAL Solutions
	FLOOR MOUNTED GLASS BALUSTRADE RAIL
 INAL® B1712075
	FLOOR MOUNTED GLASS BALUSTRADE RAIL
 INAL® B1710570
	FLOOR MOUNTED GLASS BALUSTRADE RAIL
 INAL® B179050

Di
m
en
sio
ns
 m
m
WIDTH 45mm
HEIGHT 73mm
GLASS THICKNESS 10 -11mm
LENGTH 6m
MATERIAL Aluminum
FINISHING Satin Anodized
17INnovationAL Solutions
CODE D L
884.30/50/14MS.304 Ø50 mm 30 mm
884.40/40/14MS.304 Ø40 mm 40 mm
884.40/50/14MS.304 Ø50 mm 40 mm
884.40/50/14MS.316 Ø50 mm 40 mm
884.50/50/14MS.316 Ø50 mm 50 mm
884. SERIES FIXED
Fixed Spacers , Stainless steel
AISI 316  / AISI 304  I Finishing Satin
spacers